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2022 Sudbury Bobcat Open - June 21 - 2022-06-21

2022-06-21

Results
 

Girls 100 Meter Dash Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Airblastoff 102504 Bebawy, Ava1 15.44 NWI

Airblastoff 102502 Angus, Maelle2 16.45 NWI

Track North 102604 Thompson, Simone3 16.85 NWI

Airblastoff  92508 Charette, Eloize4 17.14 NWI

Track North  72613 Gieselman, Marguerite5 17.16 NWI

Track North 102585 Prosperi, Ella6 17.56 NWI

Track North  92560 Larche, Averly7 17.64 NWI

Track North 102602 Sten, Lauren8 17.68 NWI

Track North 102598 Simard, Audrey9 18.02 NWI

Track North  92521 Barros, Charlie10 18.06 NWI

Track North  92582 Poirer, Taylor11 18.31 NWI

Track North  82566 Luoma, Olivia12 18.51 NWI

Track North 102571 McGill, Fiona13 19.23 NWI

Track North  92573 Muzzi, Alessandra14 19.60 NWI

Track North  92554 Hunt, Malin15 19.66 NWI

Track North  92549 Hanley, Jane16 19.70 NWI

Track North  82548 Hanley, Ciara17 19.99 NWI

Track North 102532 Crawford, Kasey18 20.26 NWI

Track North  92581 Poirer, Madden19 20.28 NWI

Airblastoff  72511 Frescura, Milena20 20.62 NWI

Track North  82605 Whalen, Alana21 20.65 NWI

Airblastoff  62506 Charette, Alia22 20.74 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Airblastoff 102504 Bebawy, Ava1 33.54 NWI

Airblastoff 102502 Angus, Maelle2 34.29 NWI

Track North 102604 Thompson, Simone3 35.51 NWI

Airblastoff 102515 O'Coin, Jordyn4 36.45 NWI

Airblastoff  92508 Charette, Eloize5 37.25 NWI

Track North  92560 Larche, Averly6 37.31 NWI

Airblastoff 102514 O'Coin, Brooklyn7 37.59 NWI

Track North 102602 Sten, Lauren8 38.24 NWI

Track North  72613 Gieselman, Marguerite9 38.41 NWI

Track North  92521 Barros, Charlie10 38.85 NWI

Track North  92582 Poirer, Taylor11 38.93 NWI

Track North 102598 Simard, Audrey12 39.21 NWI

Track North 102585 Prosperi, Ella13 39.89 NWI

Track North 102571 McGill, Fiona14 41.97 NWI

Track North  92581 Poirer, Madden15 42.77 NWI

Track North  82566 Luoma, Olivia16 43.27 NWI

Airblastoff  62506 Charette, Alia17 43.61 NWI

Track North  92549 Hanley, Jane18 43.67 NWI

Track North  92554 Hunt, Malin19 43.82 NWI

Track North  82548 Hanley, Ciara20 44.29 NWI

Airblastoff  72511 Frescura, Milena21 46.80 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Airblastoff 102502 Angus, Maelle1 1:21.09

Airblastoff 102515 O'Coin, Jordyn2 1:22.65

Track North 102604 Thompson, Simone3 1:25.36

Airblastoff  92508 Charette, Eloize4 1:26.57

Track North  92521 Barros, Charlie5 1:32.47

Track North  82548 Hanley, Ciara6 1:36.10

Track North  92581 Poirer, Madden7 1:37.94

Track North  72613 Gieselman, Marguerite8 1:40.34

Airblastoff  62506 Charette, Alia9 1:42.17

Track North  92549 Hanley, Jane10 1:42.44

 
Girls Long Jump Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 102598 Simard, Audrey1 3.10m NWI

Track North 102585 Prosperi, Ella2 2.71m NWI

Track North  92582 Poirer, Taylor3 2.43m NWI

Airblastoff 102515 O'Coin, Jordyn4 2.40m NWI

Track North  82566 Luoma, Olivia5 2.37m NWI

Airblastoff 102514 O'Coin, Brooklyn6 2.32m NWI

Track North  92554 Hunt, Malin6 2.32m NWI

Track North 102602 Sten, Lauren8 2.23m NWI

Track North 102532 Crawford, Kasey9 2.22m NWI

Track North  92560 Larche, Averly10 2.07m NWI

Track North  82605 Whalen, Alana11 1.98m NWI

Track North  92573 Muzzi, Alessandra12 1.94m NWI

Airblastoff  72511 Frescura, Milena13 1.68m NWI

Track North 102571 McGill, Fiona14 1.66m NWI

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Mani 112518 Debassige, Nova1 15.29 NWI

Track North 122578 Paille, Lia2 16.41 NWI

Track North 112603 Thompson, Mercia3 16.60 NWI

Track North 112545 Gieselman, Mclaren4 16.75 NWI

Unattached O 112608 Graham, Peyton5 17.13 NWI

Track North 122523 Blanchette, Alexie6 17.88 NWI

Track North 122606 White, Dot7 18.53 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Central Mani 112518 Debassige, Nova1 33.10 NWI

Track North 122578 Paille, Lia2 33.81 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 122578 Paille, Lia1 1:16.27

Track North 122536 Drozdowksy, Evie2 1:17.85

Track North 112545 Gieselman, Mclaren3 1:22.75

Track North 112569 Masters, Julia4 1:33.64

 
Girls Long Jump Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 122536 Drozdowksy, Evie1 3.80m NWI
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2022 Sudbury Bobcat Open - June 21 - 2022-06-21

2022-06-21

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Long Jump Grade 5 & 6)

Age   TeamName Finals

Track North 112545 Gieselman, Mclaren2 3.70m NWI

Unattached O 112608 Graham, Peyton3 3.55m NWI

Central Mani 112518 Debassige, Nova4 3.35m NWI

Track North 112603 Thompson, Mercia5 3.05m NWI

Track North 122523 Blanchette, Alexie6 3.00m NWI

Track North 112525 Castro, Helena7 2.85m NWI

Track North 112569 Masters, Julia8 2.70m NWI

Track North 112576 Nicholls, Victoria9 2.30m NWI

Track North 122606 White, Dot10 2.25m NWI

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Airblastoff 132505 Charette, Adrielle1 14.15 NWI

Airblastoff 132501 Angus, Joely2 14.17 NWI

Airblastoff 142516 Paradis, Jade3 14.27 NWI

Airblastoff 132517 Serre, Leah4 14.29 NWI

Track North 142524 Brule, Maxyme5 15.24 NWI

Track North 132543 Gainer (harris), Ryleigh6 16.02 NWI

Track North2615 Castro, Sarah7 17.14 NWI

Track North 132575 Nicholls, Alexis8 17.69 NWI

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Airblastoff 142516 Paradis, Jade1 29.75 NWI

Airblastoff 132505 Charette, Adrielle2 29.75 NWI

Airblastoff 132517 Serre, Leah3 29.94 NWI

Airblastoff 132501 Angus, Joely4 30.78 NWI

Track North 142524 Brule, Maxyme5 31.38 NWI

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Airblastoff 132505 Charette, Adrielle1 1:10.86

Track North 142524 Brule, Maxyme2 1:13.12

Unattached O 132611 Pineau, Megan3 1:15.14

Airblastoff 132501 Angus, Joely4 1:19.42

Track North 132543 Gainer (harris), Ryleigh5 1:25.42

 
Girls Long Jump Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 132543 Gainer (harris), Ryleigh1 3.30m NWI

Track North 112525 Castro, Helena2 3.15m NWI

Track North 132575 Nicholls, Alexis3 2.80m NWI

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 102528 Clark, Ty1 16.12 NWI

Airblastoff  92509 Esmie, Nehemiah2 16.16 NWI

Track North  72614 Gieselman, Augie3 16.42 NWI

Track North 102539 Forget, Blake4 16.85 NWI

Track North 102596 Serre, Cruz5 16.95 NWI

Airblastoff 102503 Ayers, Evan6 16.97 NWI

Track North 102591 Sawyer, Luca7 17.84 NWI

Track North 102579 Pentney, Luke8 18.07 NWI

Airblastoff  92510 Frescura, Mauro9 18.59 NWI

Track North 102551 Humphrey, Hudson10 19.08 NWI

Track North 102594 Serafini, Emilio10 19.08 NWI

Track North 102533 Dabous, Ben12 19.19 NWI

Airblastoff  72513 Gervais, Zavier13 19.20 NWI

Track North  92562 Lavigne, Wesley14 19.42 NWI

Track North  92534 Dabous, Jordan15 19.45 NWI

Track North  92527 Clark, Max16 19.65 NWI

Track North  92570 Masters, Paul17 20.04 NWI

Airblastoff  92512 Gervais, Max18 20.32 NWI

Track North  82577 Nicholls, William18 20.32 NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North  72614 Gieselman, Augie1 33.52 NWI

Track North 102528 Clark, Ty2 34.89 NWI

Track North 102539 Forget, Blake3 36.34 NWI

Track North 102596 Serre, Cruz4 36.51 NWI

Airblastoff  92509 Esmie, Nehemiah5 37.68 NWI

Track North  92588 Rees, Grayson6 39.39 NWI

Track North  92562 Lavigne, Wesley7 41.36 NWI

Track North  92534 Dabous, Jordan8 41.45 NWI

Airblastoff  92510 Frescura, Mauro9 41.61 NWI

Airblastoff  92512 Gervais, Max10 42.35 NWI

Track North 102594 Serafini, Emilio11 42.46 NWI

Track North 102533 Dabous, Ben12 42.53 NWI

Track North  92570 Masters, Paul13 42.91 NWI

Track North  82577 Nicholls, William14 43.10 NWI

Airblastoff  72513 Gervais, Zavier15 43.17 NWI

Track North2616 Gieselman, Teja16 49.69 NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North  72614 Gieselman, Augie1 1:18.91   10

Track North 102572 McKee, Isaac2 1:36.11   8

Track North 102594 Serafini, Emilio3 1:38.55   6

Airblastoff  92512 Gervais, Max4 1:44.01   5

Airblastoff  72513 Gervais, Zavier5 1:49.54   4

 
Boys Long Jump Grade 3 & 4

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 102528 Clark, Ty1 3.55m NWI

Airblastoff  92509 Esmie, Nehemiah2 3.50m NWI

Track North 102564 Lowen, Clark3 3.25m NWI

Track North 102539 Forget, Blake4 3.10m NWI

Airblastoff 102503 Ayers, Evan5 2.95m NWI

Track North 102533 Dabous, Ben6 2.90m NWI

Track North  72614 Gieselman, Augie7 2.89m NWI

Airblastoff  92510 Frescura, Mauro8 2.77m NWI

Track North 102551 Humphrey, Hudson9 2.74m NWI
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump Grade 3 & 4)

Age   TeamName Finals

Track North  92593 Serafini, Andy10 2.60m NWI

Track North  92562 Lavigne, Wesley10 2.60m NWI

Track North 102579 Pentney, Luke12 2.54m NWI

Track North 102572 McKee, Isaac13 2.53m NWI

Track North  92527 Clark, Max14 2.47m NWI

Track North  82577 Nicholls, William15 2.40m NWI

Track North  92570 Masters, Paul16 2.35m NWI

Track North  92538 Eastman, Owen17 1.35m NWI

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 112557 Lamarche, Alex1 15.25 NWI

Track North 122565 Luoma, Julian2 15.35 NWI

Track North 122531 Crawford, Jake3 15.73 NWI

Track North 112541 Furlong, Dante4 16.02 NWI

Track North 122540 Forget, Cole5 16.13 NWI

Track North 112561 Larche, Max6 16.24 NWI

Track North 122568 Mannella, Cael7 16.39 NWI

Airblastoff 122507 Charette, Eliam8 16.69 NWI

Track North 112522 Barros, Max9 16.87 NWI

Track North 122544 Gauthier, Miguel10 16.94 NWI

Track North 122601 St Onge Winckel, Elliot11 17.07 NWI

Track North 112556 Jessup, Samuel12 17.39 NWI

Track North 122553 Hunt, Asher13 17.95 NWI

Track North 112597 Serre, Trey14 19.21 NWI

Track North 112537 Eastman, Evan15 23.39 NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 122565 Luoma, Julian1 32.77 NWI

Track North 122531 Crawford, Jake2 33.58 NWI

Track North 112557 Lamarche, Alex3 33.59 NWI

Track North 122540 Forget, Cole4 34.32 NWI

Airblastoff 122507 Charette, Eliam5 34.51 NWI

Track North 112561 Larche, Max6 35.32 NWI

Track North 112522 Barros, Max7 35.58 NWI

Track North 122568 Mannella, Cael8 35.59 NWI

Track North 112556 Jessup, Samuel9 36.33 NWI

Track North 112583 Poirier, Camden10 36.50 NWI

Track North 112541 Furlong, Dante11 37.09 NWI

Track North 112597 Serre, Trey12 43.17 NWI

Track North 112537 Eastman, Evan13 53.84 NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 112557 Lamarche, Alex1 1:14.04

Track North 122599 Simard, Zavier2 1:16.36

Track North 112522 Barros, Max3 1:18.79

Airblastoff 122507 Charette, Eliam4 1:19.45

Track North 112583 Poirier, Camden5 1:19.63

Track North 122544 Gauthier, Miguel6 1:22.31

Track North 112556 Jessup, Samuel7 1:23.82

 
Boys Long Jump Grade 5 & 6

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 122565 Luoma, Julian1 3.95m NWI

Track North 122540 Forget, Cole2 3.80m NWI

Track North 112541 Furlong, Dante3 3.65m NWI

Track North 112561 Larche, Max4 3.60m NWI

Track North 122599 Simard, Zavier5 3.45m NWI

Track North 122601 St Onge Winckel, Elliot5 3.45m NWI

Track North 122544 Gauthier, Miguel7 3.35m NWI

Track North 112583 Poirier, Camden8 3.15m NWI

Track North 112597 Serre, Trey9 2.80m NWI

Track North 122553 Hunt, Asher10 2.30m NWI

Track North 112537 Eastman, Evan11 1.50m NWI

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached O 142607 Eshkawkogan, Kohyn1 13.34 NWI

Track North 132590 Sawyer, Logan2 15.18 NWI

Track North 132552 Humphrey, Jackson3 18.28 NWI

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached O 142607 Eshkawkogan, Kohyn1 27.65 NWI

Track North 132546 Graham, Lucas2 31.20 NWI

Track North 132590 Sawyer, Logan3 31.36 NWI

Track North 132558 Lamarche, Benjamin4 31.53 NWI

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track North 132558 Lamarche, Benjamin1 1:12.21

Track North 132546 Graham, Lucas2 1:13.04

 
Boys Long Jump Grade 7 & 8

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Unattached O 142607 Eshkawkogan, Kohyn1 4.80m NWI

Track North 132546 Graham, Lucas2 3.90m NWI

Track North 132590 Sawyer, Logan3 3.75m NWI

Track North 132595 Serafini, Matteo4 3.25m NWI

Track North 132558 Lamarche, Benjamin5 3.20m NWI

Track North 132552 Humphrey, Jackson6 2.70m NWI

Track North 132580 Placido, Nicolas7 2.63m NWI

 
Mixed 800 Meter Run Open

Age   TeamName Finals

Finals
Track NorthM232612 Fishbein-Ouimette, Alexandre1 2:06.09

Track NorthW262609 Rich, Nicole2 2:17.49

Track NorthM72614 Gieselman, Augie3 2:55.39

Unattached OW132611 Pineau, Megan4 3:04.77

AirblastoffW102514 O'Coin, Brooklyn5 3:29.48
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2022 Sudbury Bobcat Open - June 21 - 2022-06-21

2022-06-21

Results

Finals ...   (Mixed 800 Meter Run Open)

Age   TeamName Finals

Track NorthM272610 Mahalanobis, Neil--- DNF


